Show Nr.
A5688
B3092
A1502
A1503
A1504
A1505
B2899
A2564
A2565
B2975
B2974
B2961
A2004
A8224
B1997
B3267
B3266
B1998
B3351
A2890
A2889
A2888
A2891
82227
B3264
B3265
A3104
B2228
A9852
88390

Gewertete Shows, 26.07.2018

Show Name

* VL 1** WASSER LEVEL 1 SHOW

SINGLE DAY - BERLIN CITY CIRCUIT WARM UP
**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC
BEGINNING OF THE YEAR SHOW

**S/C* SPRING WARM UP

**S/C* SPRING WARM UP

**VRH** RANCHHORSE VEREIN CLASSIC
**SP EV* RANCHHORSE VEREIN CLASSIC
WESTERN HORSE PERFORMANCE DAYS- SINGLE DAY
WESTERN HORSE PERFORMANCE DAYS
SEASON OPENING SHOW ALSBACH

**SP EV** SINSHEIM OPEN SPECIAL EVENT
BERLIN CITY CIRCUIT MAY DAYS

BERLIN CITY CIRCUIT MAY DAYS

**VRH** SINSHEIM OPEN VRH

*AL EV* HIGH POINT SHOW

**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
BIRKENHOF CLASSIC

NRW MID-SEASON SHOW

NRW MID-SEASON SHOW

* VL 1** MARL LEVEL 1 SHOW

**VRH** MUEHLENTAL RANCH ROUND UP 1
**SP EV* RIEDHOF RANCH OPEN

**VRH** RIEDHOF RANCH OPEN

Ort

OVERATH
SCHENKENHORST
RIEDEN/KRUETH
RIEDEN/KREUTH
RIEDEN/KRUETH
RIEDEN/KRUETH
MEMMINGEN
WENDEN
WENDEN
THIERHAUPTEN
THIERHAUPTEN
OVERATH
OVERATH
ALSBACH
SINSHEIM
SCHENKENHORST
SCHENKENHORST
SINSHEIM

MARL

RIEDEN

RIEDEN

RIEDEN

RIEDEN
SCHWAIKHEIM
LUEDINGHAUSEN
LUEDINGHAUSEN
MARL

STEINAU AN DER STRASSE

KEHL
KEHL

Datum
31-Mrz-18
31-Mrz-18
03-Apr-18
03-Apr-18
03-Apr-18
03-Apr-18
08-Apr-18
14-Apr-18
14-Apr-18
21-Apr-18
21-Apr-18
28-Apr-18
28-Apr-18
05-Mai-18
05-Mai-18
05-Mai-18
05-Mai-18
05-Mai-18
12-Mai-18
17-Mai-18
17-Mai-18
17-Mai-18
17-Mai-18
26-Mai-18
01-Jun-18
01-Jun-18
09-Jun-18
10-Jun-18
16-Jun-18
16-Jun-18



